
GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE FOR DEGREE AND PG COURSES (A) 
Rushikonda, Visakhapatnam-530 045 | website: www.gvpcdpgc.edu.in 

Affiliated to Andhra University|| Accredited by NAAC and NBA 

Visakhapatnam 
 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

 

 

 

. 

 

 

21

15
12

14

20

15
13

8

13

17

0

5

10

15

20

25

2022-2023 2019-2022 2018-2021 2017-2020 2016-2019

Master of Science in Computer Science Placements Analysis 
2019 – 2024

No. Of Students eligible No. of students placed

Master of Science in Computer Science Placements Analysis  

2019 – 2024 

Year 
No of students 

Admitted 

No. Of 

Students 

eligible 

No. of 

students 

placed 

Highest 

Package 
Average 

Package 

2023-2024 30 25 4 7.3 L 4.5 L 

2022-2023 31 21 15 3.0 L 2.2 L 

2021-2022 18 15 13 9.5 L 3.3 L 

2020-2021 15 12 8 3.6 L 3 L 

2019-2020 20 14 13 14 L 3.9 L 

2018-2019 34 20 17 13 L 4.1 L 


