

GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE FOR DEGREE AND PG COURSES (A)

Rushikonda, Visakhapatnam-530 045 | website: www.gvpcdpgc.edu.in Affiliated to Andhra University|| Accredited by NAAC and NBA Visakhapatnam

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Master of Science in Computer Science Placements Analysis 2019 - 2024

Year	No of students Admitted	No. Of Students eligible	No. of students placed	Highest Package	Average Package
2023-2024	30	25	4	7.3 L	4.5 L
2022-2023	31	21	15	3.0 L	2.2 L
2021-2022	18	15	13	9.5 L	3.3 L
2020-2021	15	12	8	3.6 L	3 L
2019-2020	20	14	13	14 L	3.9 L
2018-2019	34	20	17	13 L	4.1 L

Master of Science in Computer Science Placements Analysis 2019 - 202425 21 20 20 17 15 15 14 13 13 15 12 10 5 0 2019-2022 2017-2020 2022-2023 2018-2021 2016-2019 ■ No. Of Students eligible ■ No. of students placed

Department of Computer Sciences
Ochartment of Computer Sciences
Ochartment of Computer Sciences
Ochartment of Computer Sciences